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Women / 5 / Sr A1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Audrey Demascio5270
Acrotex

9.375 9.600 9.7009.625 38.300
5 2 2 2 1 

1 

Merlova Johnson5279
AcroSports Gymnastic

9.550 9.350 9.5009.450 37.850
2 7 4 4 2 

2 

Chloe Parke5176
H-Town Elite

9.500 9.300 9.5259.475 37.800
3 8T 3 3 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Walker5156
Impact

9.250 9.550 9.7259.125 37.650
8 3 9T 1 4 

4 

Lilly Gamber5140
Kurt Thomas Gymn

9.050 9.450 9.3759.675 37.550
13T 4T 1 5T 5 

5 

Lexy Whitley5053
Top Flight GTC

9.700 9.650 8.6259.425 37.400
1 1 5 19 6 

6 

Sheridan Nguyen5067
Texas Dreams

9.025 9.450 9.3009.300 37.075
15T 4T 7 7 7 

7 

Ella Rawls5051
Top Flight GTC

9.025 9.300 9.2759.350 36.950
15T 8T 6 8 8 

8 

Harmonie Williams5229
Cypress Academy

9.325 9.300 9.0008.900 36.525
6T 8T 14 13T 9 

9 

Timber Bennett5107
RSA

9.050 9.400 8.9009.125 36.475
13T 6 9T 15T 10 

10 

Isabel Peralta5153
IGC

9.325 8.800 9.2009.025 36.350
6T 15 11 9 11 

11 

Katy Adams5259
Capital

9.125 9.000 9.0009.000 36.125
11T 14 12 13T 12 

12 

Rebecca Holloway5234
Cypress Academy

9.025 9.150 8.9008.650 35.725
15T 13 17T 15T 13 

13 

Erin Foss5151
J&R

9.150 8.550 9.1508.650 35.500
10 18 17T 10T 14 

14 

Alma Martin5019
Above the Bar

9.400 8.200 9.3758.400 35.375
4 19 20 5T 15 

15 

Jessica Winkles5013
Waxahachie

8.775 8.150 9.1509.250 35.325
21 20 8 10T 16 

16 

Brooklynn Finnestad5061
Top Flight GTC

9.200 9.200 8.0008.750 35.150
9 12 16 23 17 

17 

Kiera Craik5191
Gymnastics Plus

8.525 8.600 9.1008.850 35.075
22 16T 15 12 18 

18 

Hailey Jonilas5045
United

8.425 8.600 8.5008.925 34.450
23 16T 13 20T 19 

19 

Bailey Springer5102
RSA

9.000 9.250 8.9007.050 34.200
18 11 22 15T 20 

20 

Sarah Jordan5180
H-Town Elite

8.900 7.800 8.5008.550 33.750
20 22 19 20T 21 

21 

Kennedy Barry5193
Gymnastics Plus

8.950 7.650 8.2758.050 32.925
19 23 21 22 22 

22 

Ryanne Beall5192
Gymnastics Plus

9.125 7.900 8.8506.850 32.725
11T 21 23 18 23 

23 
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